## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway Resurfacing Anini Vista Drive to Mile Post 27.0 PROJECT NO.: 56D-03-08M Net Length of Project: 1.14 Miles STATE OF HAWAII \*\* NOTE: JAS, W. GLOVER, LTD. DISTRICT: Hanalei NIU CONSTRUCTION, INC. ISLAND: Kauai DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Quantities DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - March 28, 2008 HIGHWAYS DIVISION shown in this column are for BIDS OPENED: May 1, 2008 in-house use only. COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days \*\*APPROX. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USED UNIT PRICE **AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT** ITEM NO. **UNIT PRICE AMOUNT** Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP L.S. L.S. L.S. \$12,200.00 L.S. \$27,050.00 L.S. 209.0100 \$20,000.00 F.A. F.A. F.A. \$10,000.00 209.0200 Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 1305 Ton Ton \$204.40 \$266,742.00 \$227.00 312.0100 Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course \$296,235.00 \$180.00 \$234,900.00 3990 Ton 401.0400 Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement, Mix No. IV Ton \$216.50 \$863,835.00 \$192.00 \$766,080.00 \$180.00 \$718,200.00 Cu. Yd. \$200.00 600 Cu. Yd. \$120,000.00 \$170.00 \$102,000.00 \$150.00 414.0110 **Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas** \$90,000.00 Removal and Backfilling Unsuitable Material Areas F.A. F.A. F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 414.0210 F.A. Disposal of Unsuitable Material F.A. F.A. \$5,000.00 F.A. \$5,000.00 F.A. \$5,000.00 414.0310 2370 Sq. Yd. L.S. L.S. \$67,600.00 L.S. 415.0110 Cold Planing \$34,125.00 L.S. \$23,700.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 F.A. F.A. F.A. 603.0100 Clean Existing Culverts \$10,000.00 F.A. \$10,000.00 \$932.00 5 Each \$4,660.00 604.0310 Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole Cast Iron Frame and Cover Each \$1,560.00 \$7,800.00 \$1,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$1.005.00 8 Each Each \$8.040.00 \$473.00 613.0120 Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments \$3,784.00 \$1,000.00 \$8,000.00 626.0110 Type B Meter Box with Cast Iron Cover 1 Each L.S. L.S. \$1,170.00 L.S. \$1,430.00 L.S. \$1,000.00 629.1011 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) 2100 Lin. Ft. L.S. L.S. \$4,100.00 L.S. \$4,450.00 L.S. \$3,150.00 12000 Lin. Ft. L.S. L.S. \$26,650.00 L.S. \$28,850.00 629.1012 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) L.S. \$18,000.00 970 Lin. Ft. L.S. L.S. 629.1013 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion) L.S. \$1,540.00 \$1,660.00 L.S. \$1,420.00 280 Lin. Ft. L.S. \$1,000.00 L.S. 629.1014 8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) L.S. \$1,090.00 L.S. \$1,400.00 8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) 629.1015 260 Lin. Ft. L.S. L.S. \$1,000.00 L.S. \$1,090.00 L.S. \$1,300.00 629.1016 12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) 500 Lin. Ft. L.S. L.S. \$3,300.00 L.S. \$3,540.00 L.S. \$3,000.00 629.1017 150 Lin. Ft. L.S. L.S. \$1,080.00 L.S. \$1,170.00 L.S. \$900.00 12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion) 629.1018 3100 Lin. Ft. L.S. L.S. L.S. \$15,500.00 Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) L.S. \$11,800.00 \$12,800.00 2720Lin. Ft. L.S. \$9,670.00 L.S. \$13,600.00 629.1019 Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) L.S. L.S. \$8,950.00 629.1020 Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion) 15 Each L.S. L.S. \$4,550.00 L.S. \$4,930.00 L.S. \$3,750.00 629.1030 7 Each L.S. \$6,000.00 L.S. Pavement Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion) L.S. \$6,510.00 L.S. \$1,400.00

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kuhio Highway Resurfacing Anini Vista Drive to Mile Post 27.0  PROJECT NO.: 56D-03-08M Net Length of Project: 1.14 Miles  ISLAND: Kauai DISTRICT: Hanalei  DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - March 28, 2008  BIDS OPENED: May 1, 2008  COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days		** NOTE:  Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD.		NIU CONSTRUCTION, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1040	Pavement Symbol (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$320.00	L.S.	\$345.00	L.S.	\$300.00
629.2010	Type A Pavement Marker	88 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$780.00	L.S.	\$843.00	L.S.	\$880.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	382 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,600.00	L.S.	\$3,880.00	L.S.	\$3,820.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	193 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,900.00	L.S.	\$2,060.00	L.S.	\$1,930.00
629.2080	Type H Pavement Marker	163 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,450.00	L.S.	\$1,570.00	L.S.	\$1,630.00
629.2090	Type J Pavement Marker	152 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$1,580.00	L.S.	\$1,520.00
631.0110	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	20 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$13,100.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
631.0120	Regulatory Sign (More than 10 Sq. Ft.) with Posts	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,600.00	L.S.	\$13,500.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
631.0210	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,900.00	L.S.	\$11,350.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
632.0110	Reflector Marker (RM-3)	44 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,450.00	L.S.	\$3,620.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00
632.0120	Milepost Marker with Post (Bi-Directional)	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,650.00	L.S.	\$2,290.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
643.0110	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$49,000.00	L.S.	\$95,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Additional Advertisements	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,150.00	L.S.	\$288.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$72,883.00	L.S.	\$146,369.00	L.S.	\$124,300.00
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$1,645,400.00		\$1,675,059.00		\$1,432,300.00
	Hawaii Products Preference				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$1,645,400.00		\$1,675,059.00		\$1,432,300.00
	Project Manager: Stanford Iwamoto Date: May 12, 2008							Sheet No. 2 c	